The 43rd Annual Grand Lake Association Arts and Crafts Show on the Green

8025 East Grand Lake Road
Presque Isle, MI 49777
Saturday, August 11, 2018 from 10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.
Chairperson: Deb Burr

If you are new to this show, please send 2 or 3 pictures of your work to:

whiskeypointpottery@gmail.com
or mail to:
Debra Burr

10478 Whiskey Point Rd.
Presque Isle, MI 49777

- *We would like a balanced show so will accept as many artisans as qualify, but not too many of the same art or craft. We have 40 spaces available.
- *If accepted, fill out and return the application form included.
- *Items sold, must be made by the exhibitors.
- *Outdoor spaces are generous 10x10 foot square.
- *Coffee and a sweet roll or donut will be available Saturday morning.
- *Set up is available Friday evening from 4:30 pm until 8:30pm.
- *Security will be hired to guard Friday overnight.
- *Set up on Saturday starts at 7:00 am.
- * Drive up to space possible, but quick unload necessary to be courteous.
- *Please donate item for the GLA raffle.
- *Possible trailer parking overnight, down the hill in the dirt lot beyond the chapel. No electric hook up.
- *Entree fee \$30.00 if mailed in 2018.
- *\$25.00 if postmarked in 2017
- *Those that register early will have first consideration for space requests.

Call or text Deb if you have questions. 248-310-4027

application form for:

ART ON THE GREEN

sponsored by the Grand Lake Association 8025 E. GRAND LK. RD. Saturday, AUG. 11, 2018 10:00am-4:00pm

Your name:		
Home address:		
City:		Zip:
Telephone:		
Email:		
Type of art or craft that you will be selling:		
Your description will be helpful in promotion and site p	olacement.	
Booth location preference: on the lawn (30+ spaces available) genero	ous 10' x 10'	
if it applies, same space as last year. Special needs or requests.		
Your raffle donation: Do you want some advertising postcards to distribute If so, how many? Postcards will be	?	
No refund for cancellation; Registration deadline is July 25, 2018 The show goes on, rain or shine.		
Chairperson: Deb Burr Contact information 248-310-4027 whiskeypointpottery@gmail.com		
Make your check payable to: The Grand Lake Association. Your cancelled check will be your receipt.		
Mail to: Grand Lake Association c/o Debra Burr		

10478 Whiskey Point Rd. Presque Isle, MI 49777